Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:14pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Rams are Back

STB

The Iceman

PURPLE HAZE

LG the Sausage Wallet

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Rams are Back
Dynasty

The Iceman

LG the Sausage Wallet
The Huskies

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Rams are Back

STB

The Iceman

PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Rams are Back

STB

Dynasty

PURPLE HAZE

The Jim Schwarthaws

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Rams are Back

STB

New York New York
PURPLE HAZE

LG the Sausage Wallet

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Rams are Back

STB

Dynasty

The Iceman

PURPLE HAZE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Rams are Back

STB

Dynasty

New York New York
LG the Sausage Wallet

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Rams are Back

STB

Dynasty

The Iceman

New York New York

121

75
108
110
135

106
103
91
84
100

65
100
70
145
91

88
63
112
84
109

78
123
139

51
137

91
79
95
78
95

78
46
94
60
65

88
136
70
72
52

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Fire Dusty Baker
Dynasty

New York New York
The Huskies

The Jim Schwarthaws

STB

New York New York
PURPLE HAZE

Fire Dusty Baker

The Jim Schwarthaws

Dynasty

New York New York
The Jim Schwarthaws
LG the Sausage Wallet
Fire Dusty Baker

New York New York
LG the Sausage Wallet
The Iceman

The Huskies

Fire Dusty Baker

The Iceman

Dynasty

Fire Dusty Baker

The Jim Schwarthaws
The Huskies

The Huskies

The Jim Schwarthaws
LG the Sausage Wallet
New York New York
Fire Dusty Baker

PURPLE HAZE

The Iceman

Fire Dusty Baker

The Huskies

The Jim Schwarthaws

The Jim Schwarthaws
Fire Dusty Baker
PURPLE HAZE

The Huskies

LG the Sausage Wallet

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

58
95
81
111
82

74
62
128
89
108

79
85
92
108
79

56
78
107
68
82

87
122
103

99

85

103
48
62
72
85

43
114
124

96

91

140
71
112
104
74

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Where's Joe??? 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:14pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Rams are Back 89 Vs LG the Sausage Wallet 137
STB 78 S PURPLE HAZE 103
Dynasty 101 Vs The Huskies 80
The Iceman 77 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 119
New York New York 87 VS The Jim Schwarthaws 97

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Rams are Back 104 Vs STB 128
Dynasty 77 Vs The Iceman 63
New York New York 55 Vs PURPLE HAZE 124
LG the Sausage Wallet 129 VS The Huskies 111
The Jim Schwarthaws 69 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 104

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Rams are Back 107 VS Dynasty 108
STB 70 VS New York New York 71
The Iceman 66 VS LG the Sausage Wallet 120
PURPLE HAZE 57 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 60
The Huskies 61 VS The Jim Schwarthaws 88

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Rams are Back 102 Vs The Iceman 141
STB 79 Vs The Huskies 85
Dynasty 99 Vs New York New York 52
PURPLE HAZE 59 Vs The Jim Schwarthaws 93
LG the Sausage Wallet 70 Vs Fire Dusty Baker 83

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Rams are Back 87 VS New York New York 85
STB 74 VS The Iceman 70
Dynasty 71 Vs The Jim Schwarthaws 98
PURPLE HAZE 70 Vs LG the Sausage Wallet 66
The Huskies 82 VS Fire Dusty Baker 86

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
No Games Scheduled

Dynasty 51
Fire Dusty Baker 102
LG the Sausage Wallet 97
New York New York 95
PURPLE HAZE 85
Rams are Back 96
STB 59
The Huskies 75
The Iceman 109
The Jim Schwarthaws 93

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Dynasty 50
Fire Dusty Baker 121
LG the Sausage Wallet 110
New York New York 99
PURPLE HAZE 123
Rams are Back 91

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
Where's Joe??? 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:14pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

STB 73
The Huskies 108
The Iceman 89
The Jim Schwarthaws 59

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

Dynasty 37
Fire Dusty Baker 72
LG the Sausage Wallet 92
New York New York 96
PURPLE HAZE 123
Rams are Back 106
STB 122
The Huskies 70
The Iceman 45
The Jim Schwarthaws 95

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



