

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Rams are Back	121	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	58
STB	75	VS	Dynasty	95
The Iceman	108	VS	New York New York	81
PURPLE HAZE	110	VS	The Huskies	111
LG the Sausage Wallet	135	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	82
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Rams are Back	106	VS	STB	74
Dynasty	103	VS	New York New York	62
The Iceman	91	VS	PURPLE HAZE	128
LG the Sausage Wallet	84	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	89
The Huskies	100	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	108
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Rams are Back	65	VS	Dynasty	79
STB	100	VS	New York New York	85
The Iceman	70	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	92
PURPLE HAZE	145	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	108
The Huskies	91	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	79
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Rams are Back	88	VS	New York New York	56
STB	63	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	78
Dynasty	112	VS	The Iceman	107
PURPLE HAZE	84	VS	The Huskies	68
The Jim Schwarthaws	109	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	82
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Rams are Back	78	VS	The Iceman	87
STB	123	VS	Dynasty	122
New York New York	139	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	103
PURPLE HAZE LG the Sausage Wallet	51 137	VS VS	The Jim Schwarthaws The Huskies	99 85
LG the Gausage Wallet	137	VS	THE HUSKIES	65
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Rams are Back	91	VS	The Huskies	103
STB	79	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	48
Dynasty The Iceman	95 78	vs vs	LG the Sausage Wallet New York New York	62 72
PURPLE HAZE	95	VS VS	Fire Dusty Baker	85
TOTAL ETIME	30	VS	The Busty Baker	00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	70		DUDDI E LIAZE	40
Rams are Back	78	VS	PURPLE HAZE	43
STB Dynasty	46 94	VS	The Iceman Fire Dusty Baker	114 124
New York New York	60	VS VS	The Huskies	96
LG the Sausage Wallet	65	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	91
-				3.
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	00	V.0	The Jim Schwarthaws	4.40
Rams are Back STB	88 136	vs vs	Fire Dusty Baker	140 71
Dynasty	70	vs VS	PURPLE HAZE	112
The Iceman	70 72	VS	The Huskies	104
New York New York	52	vs	LG the Sausage Wallet	74
			•	



Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:14pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Rams are Back	89	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	137
STB	78	VS	PURPLE HAZE	103
Dynasty	101	VS	The Huskies	80
The Iceman	77	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	119
New York New York	87	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	97
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Rams are Back	104	VS	STB	128
Dynasty	77	VS	The Iceman	63
New York New York	55	VS	PURPLE HAZE	124
LG the Sausage Wallet	129	VS	The Huskies	111
The Jim Schwarthaws	69	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	104
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Rams are Back	107	VS	Dynasty	108
STB	70	VS	New York New York	71
The Iceman	66	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	120
PURPLE HAZE	57	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	60
The Huskies	61	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	88
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Rams are Back	102	VS	The Iceman	141
STB	79	VS	The Huskies	85
Dynasty	99	VS	New York New York	52
PURPLE HAZE	59	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	93
LG the Sausage Wallet	70	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	83
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Rams are Back	87	VS	New York New York	85
STB	74	VS	The Iceman	70
Dynasty	71	VS	The Jim Schwarthaws	98
PURPLE HAZE	70	VS	LG the Sausage Wallet	66
The Huskies	82	VS	Fire Dusty Baker	86
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
		mes Sched	duled	
Dynasty	51			
Fire Dusty Baker	102			

Dynasty	51
Fire Dusty Baker	102
LG the Sausage Wallet	97
New York New York	95
PURPLE HAZE	85
Rams are Back	96
STB	59
The Huskies	75
The Iceman	109
The Jim Schwarthaws	93

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

INO	Games	Schedule	3a

Dynasty	50
Fire Dusty Baker	121
LG the Sausage Wallet	110
New York New York	99
PURPLE HAZE	123
Rams are Back	91



Where's Joe???

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:14pm ET

STB	73
The Huskies	108
The Iceman	89
The Jim Schwarthaws	59

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

·	No Games Scheduled
Dynasty	37
Fire Dusty Baker	72
LG the Sausage Wallet	92
New York New York	96
PURPLE HAZE	123
Rams are Back	106
STB	122
The Huskies	70
The Iceman	45
The Jim Schwarthaws	95